
MEN'S 242.0 RESULTS

Men's 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alex Carpenter Goddard High School 232.4 320.0 0

2 Nikolay Shokaryev Goddard High School 221.8 315.0 0

3 Travis Nicholson Eisenhower high school 241.8 315.0 0

4 Nolan Norberto LV Pioneers 228.6 300.0 0

5 Eric Penner Mill Valley 236.4 300.0 0

6 Tanner Duckett Eisenhower high school 238.4 285.0 0

7 Samuel Schlereth Lansing High School 238.8 285.0 0

8 Gavin Hope Lansing High School 238.8 270.0 0

9 TREVOR CARMITCHEL Basehor Linwood 222.6 265.0 0

10 Jacob Esparza Goddard High School 234.4 265.0 0

11 Truman  Griffith Mill Valley 236.4 260.0 0

12 Erik Lopez Liberal High School 224.5 250.0 0

13 Tyler Slavenburg Goddard High School 221.4 235.0 0

14 Mason Oliver Goddard High School 224.8 235.0 0

15 Hayden Heller Mill Valley 232.0 235.0 0

16 Edgar Castillo Turner High School 235.4 225.0 0

17 Valente Saenz Goddard High School 240.6 210.0 0

18 Holden Morris Valley Center Hornets 223.2 185.0 0

19 Blaine Jeffers Lansing High School 232.2 180.0 0

20 Aiden Lehr Mill Valley 232.6 175.0 0

21 Justin Nichols Bonner Springs High School 233.6 140.0 0

22 Cooper Bietka LV Pioneers 234.6 140.0 0

23 Riley Taitt Bonner Springs High School 231.2 110.0 0

24 chad chavez Bonner Springs High School 224.0 0 0



Men's 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Alex Carpenter Goddard High School 232.4 495.0 0

2 Travis Nicholson Eisenhower high school 241.8 485.0 0

3 Jacob Esparza Goddard High School 234.4 480.0 0

4 Truman  Griffith Mill Valley 236.4 475.0 0

5 Eric Penner Mill Valley 236.4 455.0 0

6 Nolan Norberto LV Pioneers 228.6 450.0 0

7 TREVOR CARMITCHEL Basehor Linwood 222.6 430.0 0

8 Tanner Duckett Eisenhower high school 238.4 425.0 0

9 Erik Lopez Liberal High School 224.5 415.0 0

10 Nikolay Shokaryev Goddard High School 221.8 410.0 0

11 Samuel Schlereth Lansing High School 238.8 405.0 0

12 Hayden Heller Mill Valley 232.0 385.0 0

13 Edgar Castillo Turner High School 235.4 365.0 0

14 Mason Oliver Goddard High School 224.8 350.0 0

15 Valente Saenz Goddard High School 240.6 340.0 0

16 Aiden Lehr Mill Valley 232.6 315.0 0

17 Justin Nichols Bonner Springs High School 233.6 315.0 0

18 Tyler Slavenburg Goddard High School 221.4 305.0 0

19 Holden Morris Valley Center Hornets 223.2 290.0 0

20 Cooper Bietka LV Pioneers 234.6 235.0 0

21 Blaine Jeffers Lansing High School 232.2 210.0 0

22 chad chavez Bonner Springs High School 224.0 195.0 0

23 Riley Taitt Bonner Springs High School 231.2 0 0

24 Gavin Hope Lansing High School 238.8 0 0

Men's 242.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Truman  Griffith Mill Valley 236.4 365.0 0

2 Eric Penner Mill Valley 236.4 285.0 0

3 Travis Nicholson Eisenhower high school 241.8 285.0 0

4 TREVOR CARMITCHEL Basehor Linwood 222.6 275.0 0

5 Nolan Norberto LV Pioneers 228.6 270.0 0

6 Tanner Duckett Eisenhower high school 238.4 265.0 0

7 Gavin Hope Lansing High School 238.8 255.0 0

8 Alex Carpenter Goddard High School 232.4 245.0 0

9 Jacob Esparza Goddard High School 234.4 230.0 0

10 Hayden Heller Mill Valley 232.0 225.0 0

11 Samuel Schlereth Lansing High School 238.8 225.0 0

12 Mason Oliver Goddard High School 224.8 215.0 0

13 Aiden Lehr Mill Valley 232.6 215.0 0

14 Tyler Slavenburg Goddard High School 221.4 205.0 0

15 Nikolay Shokaryev Goddard High School 221.8 205.0 0

16 Erik Lopez Liberal High School 224.5 205.0 0

17 Edgar Castillo Turner High School 235.4 185.0 0

18 Valente Saenz Goddard High School 240.6 185.0 0

19 Holden Morris Valley Center Hornets 223.2 175.0 0

20 Justin Nichols Bonner Springs High School 233.6 165.0 0

21 Blaine Jeffers Lansing High School 232.2 160.0 0

22 Riley Taitt Bonner Springs High School 231.2 130.0 0

23 Cooper Bietka LV Pioneers 234.6 100.0 0

24 chad chavez Bonner Springs High School 224.0 0 0

Men's 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Truman  Griffith Mill Valley 236.4 1100.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Travis Nicholson Eisenhower high school 241.8 1085.0 8

3 Alex Carpenter Goddard High School 232.4 1060.0 6

4 Eric Penner Mill Valley 236.4 1040.0 4

5 Nolan Norberto LV Pioneers 228.6 1020.0 2

6 Jacob Esparza Goddard High School 234.4 975.0 1

7 Tanner Duckett Eisenhower high school 238.4 975.0 0

8 TREVOR CARMITCHEL Basehor Linwood 222.6 970.0 0

9 Nikolay Shokaryev Goddard High School 221.8 930.0 0

10 Samuel Schlereth Lansing High School 238.8 915.0 0

11 Erik Lopez Liberal High School 224.5 870.0 0

12 Hayden Heller Mill Valley 232.0 845.0 0

13 Mason Oliver Goddard High School 224.8 800.0 0

14 Edgar Castillo Turner High School 235.4 775.0 0

15 Tyler Slavenburg Goddard High School 221.4 745.0 0

16 Valente Saenz Goddard High School 240.6 735.0 0

17 Aiden Lehr Mill Valley 232.6 705.0 0

18 Holden Morris Valley Center Hornets 223.2 650.0 0

19 Justin Nichols Bonner Springs High School 233.6 620.0 0

20 Blaine Jeffers Lansing High School 232.2 550.0 0

21 Gavin Hope Lansing High School 238.8 525.0 0

22 Cooper Bietka LV Pioneers 234.6 475.0 0

23 Riley Taitt Bonner Springs High School 231.2 240.0 0

24 chad chavez Bonner Springs High School 224.0 195.0 0


